
            The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

CIN No. U40104WB1985SGC039154 

Registered & Corporate    Office: Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban   

Plot No. : 3/C, L.A. Block, Salt Lake City, Sector – III, Kolkata : 700 098. 

               Phone : 033-2339 3621,  Fax : 033 – 2339 3607 

(M&C)  

                                                                                                                     Email. pchatterjee@wbpdcl.co.in 
 

1 

 

 

  Notice Inviting E-Tender 
 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/15-16/393/Corp               Date: 27.02.2016 
 

NIT No.:WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1057/15-16            Dated:24.02.2016 
 

 
 

1 Address  : The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block,  Salt 

Lake City, Sector – III, Kolkata : 700 098.        
                   

2 NIT no. and date                :

  
 WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1057/15-16     dated: 24.02.2016 

 

3 Name of the job : Selection of Consultant for preparation of Mine Closure 

Plans for Barjora and Gangaramchak & Gangaramchak-

Bhadulia coal mines and getting their approval from 

Ministry of Coal (MOC), Govt of India. 

 

4 Tender Document Download 

Start Date    

: 27.02.2016 from 11:00 am. 

 

5 Pre-bid queries submission last 

date  

                   

: Within 07.03.2016 till 04:00 p.m 

6 Pre-bid meeting 

 

: 10.03.2016 at 11:00 a.m 

7 Bid submission start date 

 

: 16.03.2016 from 11:00 a.m 

8 Bid submission end date 

 

: 28.03.2016 till 02:00 p.m 

9 Technical Bid opening date 

 

 

 

: 31.03.2016 at 12:00 p.m 

10 Contact person  Mr. D. Bhattacharyya, Dy. G.M(M&C), Corporate. 

11 Telephone No. and email ID of 

the contact person 
 

: 033-2339-3633/3625,  8336903677(mob),  

dbhattacharya@wbpdcl.co.in      
 
 

 
 
 
 

Note: For Further details, visit our website: https:// wbtenders.gov.in. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

http://192.168.14.3/fts/insert_nit_success2.php?Records%20Inserted%20Successfully.


            The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

CIN No. U40104WB1985SGC039154 

Registered & Corporate    Office: Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban   

Plot No. : 3/C, L.A. Block, Salt Lake City, Sector – III, Kolkata : 700 098. 

               Phone : 033-2339 3621,  Fax : 033 – 2339 3607 

(M&C)  

                                                                                                                     Email. pchatterjee@wbpdcl.co.in 
 

2 

 

 

 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/15-16/393/Corp               Date: 27.02.2016 
 

Tender Notice No: WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1057/15-16                                            dated: 24.02.2016 

 

Name of the job/work:- Selection of Consultant for preparation of Mine Closure Plans for Barjora and 

Gangaramchak & Gangaramchak-Bhadulia coal mines and getting their approval from Ministry of Coal 

(MOC), Govt of India. 

 

Tender is hereby invited by the General Manager (M&C), The West Bengal Power Development  

Corporation Limited from the resourceful, well experienced and financially sound Agencies/ Companies 

through electronic tendering (e-tendering) in two (02) part (cover) bid system for the above mentioned 

job.  

 

 Download of Tender Paper : From 27.02.2016 at 11:00 a.m onwards.   

 Pre-bid queries submission last date : Within 07.03.2016 till 04:00 p.m 

 

 Cost of tender document physical submission at Corporate office: Within 09.03.2016 upto 04.00 

p.m (except Saturday/Sunday/Holidays of GoWB) 

 

 Pre-Bid meeting : Pre-bid meeting i.r.t. the tender will be held on 10.03.2016 at 11:00 a.m 

 

 Bid submission start date : 16.03.2016 from 11:00 a.m 

 

 Bid submission end date : 28.03.2016 till 02:00 p.m  

 

 Earnest Money physical submission  at Corporate office : Within 30.03.2016 upto 04.00 pm 

(except Saturday/Sunday/Holidays of GoWB) 

 

 Technical bid opening date : 31.03.2016 at 12:00 p.m  

 

 Contact person : Mr. D. Bhattacharyya, D.G.M (M&C), Corporate Office, WBPDCL. 

 

 

Telephone no: 033-2339-3633, 8336903677   e-mail id: dbhattacharya@wbpdcl.co.in 

 

For Further details, visit our website: https:// wbtenders.gov.in. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

        (P.K.Chatterjee) 

                                                           GM, (M&C), CORPORATE                                                                                                                 

WBPDCL 

 

http://192.168.14.3/fts/insert_nit_success2.php?Records%20Inserted%20Successfully.

